
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Total 

amount of 

claim 

admitted

Amount of claim 

for the period of 

twelve months 

preceding the 

liquidation 

commencement

date

Nature of 

claim

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1 NIL Deepak Kumar Sharma 20/12/2018       5,90,211     5,63,011                5,63,011 Unsecured 63.40% NIL NIL          27,200 NIL

2 NIL Archana Sharma 20/12/2018       1,84,197     1,70,447                1,70,447 Unsecured 19.19% NIL NIL          13,750 NIL

3 NIL Lukeshwar Sahu 20/12/2018          76,025        26,767                   26,767 Unsecured 3.01% NIL NIL          49,258 NIL

4 NIL Pradeep Tripathi 20/12/2018 54,837         10,287      10,287                 Unsecured 1.16% NIL NIL          44,550 NIL

5 NIL Pravesh Narayan Dwivedi 20/12/2018 42,820         32,820      32,820                 Unsecured 3.70% NIL NIL          10,000 NIL

6 NIL Satish Tripathi 20/12/2018 77,028         71,278      71,278                 Unsecured 8.03% NIL NIL            5,750 NIL

7 NIL Rajendra Pal Singh Chandel 20/12/2018 17,702         13,452      13,452                 Unsecured 1.51% NIL NIL            4,250 NIL

10,42,820    8,88,062   8,88,062              100.00% 1,54,758      

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Vandanaa Energy and Steels Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 31.10.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 04.04.2019

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorised 

representat

ive, if any

Name of employee Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that may 

be set off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any


